August 2023

. o Self- Non . Total % Non %
Health Service Absence Rate - by Staff Certified " certified | Covid-19 | 0419 ' apsence || Covid-19 | Covid-19
ategory: Aug absence | absence rate absence | absence

Saolta University Hospital Care Group 4.3% 0.9% 5.2% 0.9% 6.0% 85.4% 14.6%
Medical & Dental 0.8% 0.3% 1.1% 0.5% 1.5% 69.9% 30.1%
Nursing & Midwifery 4.8% 1.3% 6.2% 1.0% 71% 86.4% 13.6%
Health & Social Care Professionals 3.5% 0.5% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 84.6% 15.4%
Management & Administrative 4.4% 0.3% 4.8% 1.0% 5.8% 82.5% 17.5%
General Support 5.7% 0.8% 6.6% 1.0% 7.6% 86.5% 13.5%
Patient & Client Care 71% 1.0% 8.1% 1.1% 9.2% 88.5% 11.5%

Self- Non Total % Non %

migaozs e e | SR GRGTD | Giience | sezence | GRS Cou:
Saolta University Hospital Care Group 4.3% 0.9% 5.2% 0.9% 6.0% 85.4% 14.6%
Galway University Hospitals 3.5% 0.9% 4.4% 0.8% 5.3% 84.0% 16.0%
Letterkenny University Hospital 5.8% 0.7% 6.5% 1.1% 7.6% 85.2% 14.8%
Mayo University Hospital 4.4% 1.2% 5.6% 0.7% 6.4% 88.4% 11.6%
Portiuncula University Hospital 1.2% 1.0% 2.2% 0.5% 2.7% 81.6% 18.4%
Roscommon University Hospital 2.9% 1.0% 3.8% 0.7% 4.6% 83.6% 16.4%
Sligo University Hospital 6.3% 0.6% 6.9% 1.1% 7.9% 86.8% 13.2%

Total absence rate
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August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate by Hospital: Aug

2023

Saolta University Hospital Care Group
Galway University Hospitals
Letterkenny University Hospital
Mayo University Hospital
Portiuncula University Hospital
Roscommon University Hospital
Sligo University Hospital

9%

Galway University Hospitals

Letterkenny University Hospital

Health & Social

Medical & Nursing & Care Management & General Patient & Client
Dental Midwifery EleslanEls Administrative Support Care
1.5% 71% 4.6% 5.8% 7.6% 9.2%
1.3% 6.8% 4.0% 5.3% 5.8% 8.3%
1.8% 8.7% 5.8% 8.3% 8.5% 9.7%
1.1% 7.8% 6.3% 4.3% 7.7% 9.7%
0.0% 4.7% 0.5% 0.9% 1.7% 4.8%
1.3% 4.3% 4.9% 3.2% 6.8% 6.7%
3.0% 7.8% 6.1% 9.0% 11.1% 12.0%
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Portiuncula University Hospital
Roscommon University Hospital
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Sligo University Hospital
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3.8%
6.9%

Covid-19
absence
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August 2023

Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by

Staff Category & Hospital: Aug 2023

Saolta University Hospital Care Group

Galway University Hospitals
Letterkenny University Hospital

Mayo University Hospital

Portiuncula University Hospital
Roscommon University Hospital

Sligo University Hospital

2%

0%

Galway University Hospitals

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

Medical &
Dental

Nursing &
Midwifery

0.5% 1.0% 0.7%
0.6% 1.0% 0.5%
0.5% 1.3% 1.2%
0.3% 0.7% 1.3%
0.0% 0.8% 0.4%
1.3% 0.6% 0.6%
0.4% 1.1% 0.7%

Covid-19 absence rate

1.1%

1.1%

Mayo University Hospital
Portiuncula University Hospital
Sligo University Hospital

Letterkenny University Hospital
Roscommon University Hospital

Management &
Administrative

5.8%

5.3%
8.3%
4.3%
0.9%
3.2%
9.0%

General
Support

1.0%

0.7%
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1.6%
1.8%

100%
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0%

Patient & Client

Covid-19

Non Covid-19

Care absence

absence

1.1% 0.9% 5.2%
1.0% 0.8% 4.4%
1.4% 1.1% 6.5%
0.9% 0.7% 5.6%
0.0% 0.5% 2.2%
0.0% 0.7% 3.8%
1.6% 1.1% 6.9%
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Total
absence rate

Sligo University Hospital

6.0%

5.3%
7.6%
6.4%
2.7%
4.6%
7.9%



August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate - by Ho[pital & Medical & Nursing & | Health& Social | yanagement & | General | Patient & Client

Staff Category: Aug 2023 Dental Midwifery Profeesionals | Administrative Support Care

Saolta University Hospital Care Group 1.5% 71% 4.6% 5.8% 7.6% 9.2%
Galway University Hospitals 1.3% 6.8% 4.0% 5.3% 5.8% 8.3%
Letterkenny University Hospital 1.8% 8.7% 5.8% 8.3% 8.5% 9.7%
Mayo University Hospital 1.1% 7.8% 6.3% 4.3% 7.7% 9.7%
Portiuncula University Hospital 0.0% 4.7% 0.5% 0.9% 1.7% 4.8%
Roscommon University Hospital 1.3% 4.3% 4.9% 3.2% 6.8% 6.7%
Sligo University Hospital 3.0% 7.8% 6.1% 9.0% 11.1% 12.0%

Total absence rate

10%
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absence

5.2%
4.4%
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5.6%
2.2%
3.8%
6.9%

Sligo University Hospital

Covid-19
absence

0.9%
0.8%
1.1%
0.7%
0.5%
0.7%
1.1%

Total
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August 2023

Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by Medical & Nursing & c ! General Patient & Client Covid-19 Non Covid-19 Total

Staff Category & Hospital: Aug 2023 Dental Midwifery Support Care absence absence absence rate

Saolta University Hospital Care Group 0.5% 1.0% 0.7% 5.8% 1.0% 1.1% 0.9% 5.2% 6.0%
Galway University Hospitals 0.6% 1.0% 0.5% 5.3% 0.7% 1.0% 0.8% 4.4% 5.3%
Letterkenny University Hospital 0.5% 1.3% 1.2% 8.3% 0.7% 1.4% 1.1% 6.5% 7.6%
Mayo University Hospital 0.3% 0.7% 1.3% 4.3% 1.3% 0.9% 0.7% 5.6% 6.4%
Portiuncula University Hospital 0.0% 0.8% 0.4% 0.9% 0.2% 0.0% 0.5% 2.2% 2.7%
Roscommon University Hospital 1.3% 0.6% 0.6% 3.2% 1.6% 0.0% 0.7% 3.8% 4.6%
Sligo University Hospital 0.4% 1.1% 0.7% 9.0% 1.8% 1.6% 1.1% 6.9% 7.9%

Covid-19 absence rate
2%

1.1% 1.1%
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August 2023

Health Service Absence Rate - by Admin & Medical &
Hospital: Aug 2023 Dental
Saolta University Hospital Care Group 1.5%
Health Service Executive 1.5%
Galway University Hospitals 1.3%
Letterkenny University Hospital 1.8%
Mayo University Hospital 1.1%
Portiuncula University Hospital 0.0%
Roscommon University Hospital 1.3%
Sligo University Hospital 3.0%

Total absence rate
10%-

6.0%

5%

Health Service Executive

Nursing &

Midwifery

71%
7.1%

6.8%
8.7%
7.8%
4.7%
4.3%
7.8%

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

4.6%
4.6%

4.0%
5.8%
6.3%
0.5%
4.9%
6.1%

Management &
Administrative

5.8%
5.8%

5.3%
8.3%
4.3%
0.9%
3.2%
9.0%

100%
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7.6% 9.2% 4.3% 0.9%
7.6% 9.2% 4.3% 0.9%
5.8% 8.3% 3.5% 0.9%
8.5% 9.7% 5.8% 0.7%
7.7% 9.7% 4.4% 1.2%
1.7% 4.8% 1.2% 1.0%
6.8% 6.7% 2.9% 1.0%
11.1% 12.0% 6.3% 0.6%

Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence
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5.2%
5.2%

4.4%
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3.8%
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0.8%
1.1%
0.7%
0.5%
0.7%
1.1%

Health Service Executive

Total
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. . . - Self- Non . Total % Non %
ga:‘”ay University Hospitals absence by Staff | Certified | ‘coriified | Covid-19 | C2Vi%19 | apsence [ Covid-19 | Covid-19
ategory absence | absence rate absence | absence

Galway University Hospitals 3.5% 0.9% 4.4% 0.8% 5.3% 84.0% 16.0%
Medical & Dental 0.5% 0.3% 0.8% 0.6% 1.3% 56.9% 43.1%
Nursing & Midwifery 4.4% 1.5% 5.8% 1.0% 6.8% 85.9% 14.1%
Health & Social Care Professionals 3.0% 0.5% 3.5% 0.5% 4.0% 88.3% 1.7%
Management & Administrative 3.8% 0.3% 41% 1.2% 5.3% 77.5% 22.5%
General Support 4.3% 0.8% 5.1% 0.7% 5.8% 87.6% 12.4%
Patient & Client Care 6.1% 1.2% 7.3% 1.0% 8.3% 88.3% 11.7%

August 2023

. . . o Self- Non . Total % Non %

Letterkenny University Hospital 5.8% 0.7% 6.5% 1.1% 7.6% 85.2% 14.8%
Medical & Dental 0.8% 0.5% 1.3% 0.5% 1.8% 72.9% 27.1%
Nursing & Midwifery 6.6% 0.8% 7.4% 1.3% 8.7% 85.0% 15.0%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.3% 0.4% 4.7% 1.2% 5.8% 79.7% 20.3%
Management & Administrative 6.5% 0.4% 7.0% 1.3% 8.3% 83.8% 16.2%
General Support 7.1% 0.6% 7.7% 0.7% 8.5% 91.4% 8.6%
Patient & Client Care 7.4% 0.9% 8.3% 1.4% 9.7% 85.5% 14.5%

August 2023

: : : Self- Non ; Total % Non %
gl:tye%(l;lrryversny Hospital absence by Staff gg;éc'l;gg abf:tgce

Mayo University Hospital 4.4% 1.2% 5.6% 0.7% 6.4% 88.4% 11.6%
Medical & Dental 0.6% 0.2% 0.8% 0.3% 1.1% 73.4% 26.6%
Nursing & Midwifery 5.3% 1.8% 71% 0.7% 7.8% 91.2% 8.8%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.3% 0.7% 5.1% 1.3% 6.3% 80.0% 20.0%
Management & Administrative 3.3% 0.4% 3.6% 0.6% 4.3% 85.4% 14.6%
General Support 3.8% 2.6% 6.4% 1.3% 7.7% 83.4% 16.6%
Patient & Client Care 7.4% 1.3% 8.8% 0.9% 9.7% 90.9% 9.1%

August 2023

- : - - o Self- Non . Total % Non %

Portiuncula University Hospital 1.2% 1.0% 2.2% 0.5% 2.7% 81.6% 18.4%
Medical & Dental 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0 #DIV/0
Nursing & Midwifery 2.0% 1.9% 3.9% 0.8% 4.7% 83.2% 16.8%
Health & Social Care Professionals 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 0.5% 22.2% 77.8%
Management & Administrative 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.9% 0.9% 3.5% 96.5%
General Support 0.7% 0.8% 1.5% 0.2% 1.7% 87.4% 12.6%

Patient & Client Care 3.5% 1.2% 4.8% 0.0% 4.8% 100.0% 0.0%
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. . . o Self- Non . Total % Non %
Roscommon University Hospital absence by | Cortified | certified | Covid-19 | S0¥i%19 | apsence | Covid-19 | Covid-19
art Lategory absence | absence rate absence | absence

Roscommon University Hospital 2.9% 1.0% 3.8% 0.7% 4.6% 83.6% 16.4%
Medical & Dental 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.3% 1.3% 0.0%| 100.0%
Nursing & Midwifery 2.4% 1.2% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 85.6% 14.4%
Health & Social Care Professionals 2.6% 1.7% 4.3% 0.6% 4.9% 86.9% 13.1%
Management & Administrative 2.3% 0.5% 2.8% 0.4% 3.2% 86.7% 13.3%
General Support 4.0% 1.2% 5.2% 1.6% 6.8% 76.5% 23.5%
Patient & Client Care 6.1% 0.7% 6.7% 0.0% 6.7% 100.0% 0.0%

August 2023

Self- Non Total % Non %

Sligo University Hospital 6.3% 0.6% 6.9% 1.1% 7.9% 86.8% 13.2%
Medical & Dental 2.1% 0.5% 2.6% 0.4% 3.0% 85.7% 14.3%
Nursing & Midwifery 5.8% 0.9% 6.7% 1.1% 7.8% 86.1% 13.9%
Health & Social Care Professionals 5.1% 0.3% 5.4% 0.7% 6.1% 88.3% 11.7%
Management & Administrative 7.8% 0.4% 8.2% 0.8% 9.0% 91.3% 8.7%
General Support 8.9% 0.4% 9.4% 1.8% 11.1% 84.2% 15.8%

Patient & Client Care 9.9% 0.5% 10.4% 1.6% 12.0% 86.8% 13.2%



Saolta University Hospital
Care Group

fiealth & Scdial G | Patient & Client
Nursing & Management & enera
Year/ month Mgglﬁgl& MlljdV\Infgry ProfeCsasrignals Administrative Support Care

2023
Aug 2023
Jul 2023
Jun 2023
May 2023
Apr 2023
Mar 2023
Feb 2023
Jan 2023

2022
Dec 2022
Nov 2022
Oct 2022
Sep 2022
Aug 2022
Jul 2022
Jun 2022
May 2022
Apr 2022
Mar 2022
Feb 2022
Jan 2022

2021
Dec 2021
Nov 2021
Oct 2021
Sep 2021
Aug 2021
Jul 2021
Jun 2021
May 2021

1.2%
1.5%
1.0%
1.2%
1.1%
1.2%
1.4%
1.1%
1.3%

1.9%
1.2%
1.1%
1.5%
1.5%
2.3%
1.6%
1.8%
1.5%
1.6%
2.5%
2.4%
3.5%

1.9%
2.1%
2.2%
1.7%
1.7%
1.4%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%

6.8%
7.1%
6.2%
6.5%
7.2%
6.4%
7.2%
6.2%
7.2%
8.6%
8.1%
6.9%
6.4%
6.9%
7.1%
8.7%
8.7%
7.1%
8.7%
12.2%
9.3%
13.0%
7.5%
9.3%
8.8%
7.7%
7.1%
7.1%
6.1%
5.8%
4.8%

4.5%
4.6%
4.4%
4.3%
5.1%
3.6%
4.7%
4.1%
5.3%

6.1%
6.2%
4.6%
4.6%
4.6%
4.7%
6.2%
5.7%
4.9%
5.3%

10.5%
6.9%
8.7%

41%
6.4%
6.6%
4.6%
4.0%
3.9%
4.3%
3.2%
2.6%

4.5%
5.8%
4.5%
3.9%
4.0%
3.0%
4.5%
4.5%
5.5%

6.3%
6.4%
5.1%
5.0%
4.6%
4.7%
5.8%
6.4%
5.4%
6.2%
9.7%
6.7%
8.9%

5.2%
7.6%
7.5%
5.6%
4.8%
4.4%
4.4%
3.9%
3.4%
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7.2%
7.6%
6.6%
7.1%
7.0%
6.3%
7.1%
6.6%
9.2%

9.0%
10.5%

8.3%
7.8%
8.0%
8.5%
9.6%
8.7%
6.4%
7.3%

11.0%

9.3%

12.2%
7.6%

9.3%
9.0%
7.8%
7.6%
6.4%
6.7%
6.0%
5.4%

8.3%
9.2%
7.7%
8.0%
8.5%
8.0%
9.3%
6.5%
8.8%

10.0%
9.7%
9.4%
8.6%
9.0%
9.2%

11.7%
9.5%
9.3%
9.7%
12.4%
9.3%
12.0%
8.8%
8.4%
10.9%
9.6%
8.5%
8.7%
7.2%
6.1%
6.3%

Certified
absence

4.1%
4.3%
4.0%
4.1%
4.2%
3.6%
4.1%
3.8%
4.4%

4.0%
4.7%
3.7%
3.9%
4.1%
4.3%
4.2%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
3.6%
3.5%

3.5%
3.7%
4.2%
3.9%
3.6%
3.6%
3.5%
3.3%
2.8%

Self-
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absence

0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.8%
0.9%
0.8%
1.2%
0.8%
1.0%

0.9%
1.2%
1.4%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
1.0%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.9%
0.8%
0.6%

0.7%
0.8%
1.0%
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0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
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4.9%
5.1%
4.5%
5.3%
4.6%
5.4%

4.9%
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5.0%
5.1%
5.1%
5.0%
5.0%
4.8%
4.9%
4.5%
4.2%

4.2%
4.5%
5.2%
4.9%
4.4%
4.3%
4.2%
3.9%
3.3%

Covid-19
absence
0.6%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.8%
2.2%
1.1%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
1.0%
2.2%
2.1%
0.9%
2.0%
5.1%
3.1%
6.2%
1.8%
3.0%
2.3%
1.5%
1.3%
1.2%
0.8%
0.6%
0.6%

Total
absence rate

5.5%
6.0%
5.2%
5.3%
5.7%
5.0%
5.8%
5.1%
6.2%
7.1%
7.0%
5.9%
5.6%
5.8%
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5.9%
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Apr 2021

Mar 2021
Feb 2021
Jan 2021

2020

Dec 2020
Nov 2020
Oct 2020

Sep 2020
Aug 2020
Jul 2020

Jun 2020
May 2020
Apr 2020
Mar 2020
Feb 2020
Jan 2020

1.7%
1.5%
2.1%
4.8%
1.9%
2.5%
1.8%
1.3%
1.1%
1.1%
0.8%
1.3%
2.3%
5.0%
4.1%
1.3%
1.0%

5.6%
5.9%
7.9%
13.6%
7.0%
8.8%
7.1%
7.0%
6.5%
5.2%
5.4%
5.3%
7.2%
11.2%
9.0%
4.9%
5.9%

2.1%
2.6%
3.4%
5.6%
4.4%
4.1%
4.3%
4.6%
4.7%
3.6%
3.1%
3.1%
4.0%
6.5%
6.7%
3.2%
4.1%

3.6%
4.0%
5.4%
7.5%
5.4%
6.1%
4.8%
5.3%
4.5%
4.3%
4.1%
5.0%
5.8%
8.0%
7.0%
4.9%
5.0%
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5.9%
5.7%
8.8%
12.1%
7.0%
7.7%
8.3%
6.5%
6.8%
7.1%
5.7%
5.7%
6.5%
9.2%
8.3%
6.0%
6.1%

6.4%
6.8%
11.3%
15.5%
7.5%
8.8%
7.3%
6.0%
6.0%
5.3%
5.8%
6.0%
9.2%
13.5%
8.1%
6.5%
7.7%

3.1%
3.2%
3.4%
3.7%
3.7%
4.0%
3.6%
3.4%
3.6%
3.4%
3.2%
3.1%
3.4%
4.1%
4.0%
3.7%
4.3%

0.5%
0.6%
0.8%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.6%
0.7%
0.7%

3.6%
3.7%
4.2%
4.4%
4.2%
4.5%
4.1%
4.0%
4.2%
3.9%
3.6%
3.5%
3.9%
4.5%
4.6%
4.4%
5.0%

0.8%
0.9%
2.3%
6.1%
1.5%
2.3%
1.7%
1.4%
0.9%
0.6%
0.7%
0.9%
2.1%
4.8%
2.9%

4.4%
4.6%
6.5%
10.5%
5.7%
6.8%
5.7%
5.4%
5.1%
4.4%
4.3%
4.5%
6.0%
9.3%
7.5%
4.4%
5.0%



Saolta University Hospital Care
Group

Gaway (LEIOION | Mayo | POTENCU I ROSEAMM || Sigo | pcute Services [ Certified S i Covid-19 | _ lotal

Year/menth Wosprls | Uherey | Vol | Uhrsy | piersty | Yocgiel | “absencerate 8 Saisence | Shcence | GBence | sbsence | Tioce

2023 47% TA%  57% 27% 48%  6.7% 5.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 0.6% 5.5%
Aug 2023 53%  76%  64%  27%  46%  7.9% 6.0% 4.3% 0.9% 5.2% 0.9% 6.04%
Jul 2023 45%  65%  59%  29%  46%  6.0% 5.2% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 0.4% 5.16%
Jun 2023 46%  69%  64%  22%  41%  65% 5.3% 4.1% 0.8% 4.9% 0.4% 5.29%
May 2023 51%  7.3%  60%  28%  52%  65% 5.7% 4.2% 0.9% 5.1% 0.6% 5.66%
Apr 2023 42%  73%  53%  19%  45%  6.1% 5.0% 3.6% 0.8% 4.5% 0.5% 4.96%
Mar 2023 48%  80%  52%  47%  52%  7.0% 5.8% 4.1% 1.2% 5.3% 0.5% 5.82%
Feb 2023 40%  73%  47%  11%  53%  62% 5.1% 3.8% 0.8% 4.6% 0.4% 5.05%
Jan 2023 56%  86%  58%  19%  54%  7.5% 6.2% 4.4% 1.0% 5.4% 0.8% 6.19%
2022 59% 99% 72% 31% 7.1%  89% 7.1% 4.0% 0.9% 4.9% 2.2% 7.1%
Dec 2022 6.1% 10.3%  60%  24%  69%  9.0% 7.0% 4.7% 1.2% 5.9% 11% 6.99%
Nov 2022 47%  85%  60%  24%  7.8%  6.9% 5.9% 3.7% 1.4% 5.1% 0.8% 5.86%
Oct 2022 44%  86%  52%  22%  51%  7.4% 5.6% 3.9% 0.9% 4.8% 0.8% 561%
Sep 2022 47%  82%  57%  16%  55%  7.9% 5.8% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 0.8% 5.79%
Aug 2022 47%  86%  70%  27%  43%  8.0% 6.1% 4.3% 0.8% 5.1% 1.0% 6.10%
Jul 2022 57%  10.0%  84%  44%  58%  9.4% 7.3% 4.2% 1.0% 5.1% 2.2% 7.32%
Jun 2022 53%  96%  89%  34%  64%  89% 7.0% 4.0% 0.9% 5.0% 2.1% 7.05%
May 2022 47%  80%  66%  22%  72%  7.4% 5.9% 4.0% 0.9% 5.0% 0.9% 5.89%
Apr 2022 58%  97%  67%  42%  63%  7.7% 6.8% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 2.0% 6.79%
Mar 2022 86% 134%  92%  43%  94%  13.1% 10.0% 4.0% 0.9% 4.9% 5.1% 10.01%
Feb 2022 6.4%  10.9%  68%  34%  72%  10.0% 7.6% 3.6% 0.8% 4.5% 3.1% 7.58%
Jan 2022 96%  13.7%  10.6%  40% 139%  10.8% 10.4% 3.5% 0.6% 4.2% 6.2% 10.35%
2021 49% 87% 66% 28% 43% 7.4% 6.0% 3.5% 0.7% 4.2% 1.8% 6.0%
Dec 2021 6.8% 11.0%  56%  41%  90%  82% 7.5% 3.7% 0.8% 4.5% 3.0% 7.48%
Nov 2021 67% 101%  74%  39%  7.0%  84% 7.5% 4.2% 1.0% 5.2% 2.3% 7.49%
Oct 2021 54%  89%  63%  38%  53%  7.5% 6.4% 3.9% 1.0% 4.9% 15% 6.39%
Sep 2021 48%  86%  59%  25%  31%  6.9% 5.7% 3.6% 0.8% 4.4% 1.3% 5.70%
Aug 2021 43%  83%  58%  29%  37%  7.0% 5.5% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 1.2% 5.50%
Jul 2021 38%  7.7%  59%  27%  28%  62% 5.0% 3.5% 0.7% 4.2% 0.8% 5.03%
Jun 2021 37%  63%  50%  26%  25%  55% 4.5% 3.3% 0.7% 3.9% 0.6% 4.52%
May 2021 31%  61%  48%  03%  24%  53% 4.0% 2.8% 0.5% 3.3% 0.6% 3.96%
Apr 2021 34%  69%  46%  24%  12%  56% 4.4% 3.1% 0.5% 3.6% 0.8% 4.39%
Mar 2021 35%  69%  58%  16%  27%  59% 4.6% 3.2% 0.6% 3.7% 0.9% 4.63%
Feb 2021 43%  93%  99%  23%  34%  9.3% 6.5% 3.4% 0.8% 4.2% 2.3% 6.49%
Jan 2021 85% 14.0%  13.2%  48%  90%  12.7% 10.5% 3.7% 0.6% 4.4% 6.1% 10.52%
2020 45% 80% 6.9% 35% 57% 64% 5.7% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 1.5% 5.7%
Dec 2020 55%  111%  60%  28%  61%  82% 6.8% 4.0% 0.5% 4.5% 2.3% 6.78%
Nov 2020 40% 105%  51%  34%  50%  6.8% 5.7% 3.6% 0.4% 4.1% 1.7% 5.74%
Oct 2020 45%  70%  63%  45%  45%  62% 5.4% 3.4% 0.6% 4.0% 1.4% 5.44%
Sep 2020 43%  67%  58%  32%  48%  59% 5.1% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 0.9% 5.12%
Aug 2020 36%  63%  44%  27%  38%  57% 4.4% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.6% 4.43%
Jul 2020 30%  63%  53%  28%  51%  50% 4.3% 3.2% 0.5% 3.6% 0.7% 4.28%
Jun 2020 36%  58%  60%  21%  50%  51% 4.5% 3.1% 0.4% 3.5% 0.9% 4.47%
May 2020 48%  70% 106%  33%  87%  53% 6.0% 3.4% 0.4% 3.9% 2.1% 5.98%
Apr 2020 6.3%  127%  162%  74%  139%  7.7% 9.3% 4.1% 0.4% 4.5% 4.8% 9.28%
Mar 2020 6.8% 10.9%  80%  47%  40%  84% 7.5% 4.0% 0.6% 4.6% 2.9% 7.53%
Feb 2020 34%  62%  47%  27%  43%  59% 4.4% 3.7% 0.7% 4.4% 4.40%
Jan 2020 42%  58%  46%  34%  55%  6.8% 5.0% 4.3% 0.7% 5.0% 5.00%
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Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence
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Saolta University Hospital Care Group

Health Acute e Self- g Total

Yearl month SE | antonice, | dsence | GES shiance | *bzsnce

2023 5.5% 5.5% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 0.6% 5.5%
Aug 2023 6.0% 6.0% 4.3% 0.9% 5.2% 0.9% 6.0%
Jul 2023 5.2% 5.2% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 0.4% 5.2%
Jun 2023 5.3% 5.3% 4.1% 0.8% 4.9% 0.4% 5.3%
May 2023 5.7% 5.7% 4.2% 0.9% 5.1% 0.6% 5.7%
Apr 2023 5.0% 5.0% 3.6% 0.8% 4.5% 0.5% 5.0%
Mar 2023 5.8% 5.8% 4.1% 1.2% 5.3% 0.5% 5.8%
Feb 2023 5.1% 5.1% 3.8% 0.8% 4.6% 0.4% 5.1%
Jan 2023 6.2% 6.2% 4.4% 1.0% 5.4% 0.8% 6.2%
2022 7.1% 7.1% 4.0% 0.9% 4.9% 2.2% 7.1%
Dec 2022 7.0% 7.0% 4.7% 1.2% 5.9% 1.1% 7.0%
Nov 2022 5.9% 5.9% 3.7% 1.4% 5.1% 0.8% 5.9%
Oct 2022 5.6% 5.6% 3.9% 0.9% 4.8% 0.8% 5.6%
Sep 2022 5.8% 5.8% 4.1% 0.9% 5.0% 0.8% 5.8%
Aug 2022 6.1% 6.1% 4.3% 0.8% 5.1% 1.0% 6.1%
Jul 2022 7.3% 7.3% 4.2% 1.0% 5.1% 2.2% 7.3%
Jun 2022 7.0% 7.0% 4.0% 0.9% 5.0% 2.1% 7.0%
May 2022 5.9% 5.9% 4.0% 0.9% 5.0% 0.9% 5.9%
Apr 2022 6.8% 6.8% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 2.0% 6.8%
Mar 2022 10.0% 10.0% 4.0% 0.9% 4.9% 5.1% 10.0%
Feb 2022 7.6% 7.6% 3.6% 0.8% 4.5% 3.1% 7.6%
Jan 2022 10.4% 10.4% 3.5% 0.6% 4.2% 6.2% 10.4%
2021 6.0% 6.0% 3.5% 0.7% 4.2% 1.8% 6.0%
Dec 2021 7.5% 7.5% 3.7% 0.8% 4.5% 3.0% 7.5%
Nov 2021 7.5% 7.5% 4.2% 1.0% 5.2% 2.3% 7.5%
Oct 2021 6.4% 6.4% 3.9% 1.0% 4.9% 1.5% 6.4%
Sep 2021 5.7% 5.7% 3.6% 0.8% 4.4% 1.3% 5.7%
Aug 2021 5.5% 5.5% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 1.2% 5.5%
Jul 2021 5.0% 5.0% 3.5% 0.7% 4.2% 0.8% 5.0%
Jun 2021 4.5% 4.5% 3.3% 0.7% 3.9% 0.6% 4.5%
May 2021 4.0% 4.0% 2.8% 0.5% 3.3% 0.6% 4.0%
Apr 2021 4.4% 4.4% 3.1% 0.5% 3.6% 0.8% 4.4%
Mar 2021 4.6% 4.6% 3.2% 0.6% 3.7% 0.9% 4.6%
Feb 2021 6.5% 6.5% 3.4% 0.8% 4.2% 2.3% 6.5%
Jan 2021 10.5% 10.5% 3.7% 0.6% 4.4% 6.1% 10.5%
2020 5.7% 5.7% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 1.5% 5.7%
Dec 2020 6.8% 6.8% 4.0% 0.5% 4.5% 2.3% 6.8%
Nov 2020 5.7% 5.7% 3.6% 0.4% 4.1% 1.7% 5.7%
Oct 2020 5.4% 5.4% 3.4% 0.6% 4.0% 1.4% 5.4%
Sep 2020 5.1% 5.1% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 0.9% 5.1%
Aug 2020 4.4% 4.4% 3.4% 0.5% 3.9% 0.6% 4.4%
Jul 2020 4.3% 4.3% 3.2% 0.5% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3%

Jun 2020 4.5% 4.5% 3.1% 0.4% 3.5% 0.9% 4.5%



Saolta University Hospital Care Group

Year/ month Soaice Sérf/lilct:es ol ceb;teig-ed Col:lr%rlm S al;rsoetra:::e
Executive | absence rate absence absence absence absence rate
May 2020 6.0% 6.0% 3.4% 0.4% 3.9% 2.1% 6.0%
Apr 2020 9.3% 9.3% 4.1% 0.4% 4.5% 4.8% 9.3%
Mar 2020 7.5% 7.5% 4.0% 0.6% 4.6% 2.9% 7.5%
Feb 2020 4.4% 4.4% 3.7% 0.7% 4.4% 4.4%
Jan 2020 5.0% 5.0% 4.3% 0.7% 5.0% 5.0%
2019 4.6% 4.6% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 4.6%
Dec 2019 4.9% 4.9% 4.0% 0.9% 4.9% 4.9%
Nov 2019 4.8% 4.8% 4.0% 0.8% 4.8% 4.8%
Oct 2019 4.8% 4.8% 4.1% 0.8% 4.8% 4.8%
Sep 2019 4.6% 4.6% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 4.6%
Aug 2019 4.6% 4.6% 4.1% 0.5% 4.6% 4.6%
Jul 2019 4.8% 4.8% 4.2% 0.6% 4.8% 4.8%
Jun 2019 4.3% 4.3% 3.5% 0.8% 4.3% 4.3%
May 2019 4.3% 4.3% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 4.3%
Apr 2019 4.2% 4.2% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 4.2%
Mar 2019 4.0% 4.0% 3.4% 0.6% 4.0% 4.0%
Feb 2019 4.7% 4.7% 3.8% 0.9% 4.7% 4.7%
Jan 2019 5.2% 5.2% 4.4% 0.9% 5.2% 5.2%
2018 4.3% 4.3% 3.7% 0.6% 4.3% 4.3%
Dec 2018 4.4% 4.4% 3.7% 0.7% 4.4% 4.4%
Nov 2018 4.4% 4.4% 3.7% 0.7% 4.4% 4.4%
Oct 2018 4.6% 4.6% 3.9% 0.7% 4.6% 4.6%
Sep 2018 4.1% 4.1% 3.4% 0.7% 4.1% 4.1%
Aug 2018 4.2% 4.2% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 4.2%
Jul 2018 4.2% 4.2% 3.7% 0.5% 4.2% 4.2%
Jun 2018 3.8% 3.8% 3.3% 0.5% 3.8% 3.8%
May 2018 4.1% 4.1% 3.5% 0.6% 4.1% 4.1%
Apr 2018 4.2% 4.2% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 4.2%
Mar 2018 4.2% 4.2% 3.6% 0.6% 4.2% 4.2%
Feb 2018 4.3% 4.3% 3.6% 0.7% 4.3% 4.3%
Jan 2018 5.2% 5.2% 4.3% 0.9% 5.2% 5.2%
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